
1st Hankook 12H MISANO 2024

5 - 6 July 2024Session 7
Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:34.805 441 24.802 36.159 33.482 1:34.44329 44 441 1 2

42 Prime Speed Sport 1:35.007 102 24.811 36.399 33.676 1:34.8869 9 82 4 4

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:35.097 33 25.253 36.383 33.461 1:35.0973 3 35 3 1

90 E2P Racing 1:35.325 154 25.035 36.585 33.591 1:35.21115 5 143 6 3

11 HOFOR Racing 1:36.082 115 25.395 36.691 33.770 1:35.85611 4 107 7 5

71 Juta Racing 1:36.246 526 25.208 36.785 33.956 1:35.94925 47 534 9 7

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:36.742 257 25.513 36.942 34.264 1:36.71921 25 259 10 11

8 Boem by Kessel Racing 1:37.481 338 25.773 37.156 34.187 1:37.11618 33 3312 13 10

34 Land Motorsport 1:37.632 509 25.702 36.733 34.457 1:36.89250 50 4511 8 12

74 PTT by Schnitzelalm Racing 1:37.863 1310 26.016 37.105 34.643 1:37.76413 12 1316 11 14

1 HAAS RT 1:38.520 4611 25.959 37.308 34.774 1:38.04146 28 4514 14 16

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

42 Prime Speed Sport 1:35.007 101 24.811 36.399 33.676 1:34.8869 9 82 4 4

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 1:35.097 32 25.253 36.383 33.461 1:35.0973 3 35 3 1

90 E2P Racing 1:35.325 153 25.035 36.585 33.591 1:35.21115 5 143 6 3

71 Juta Racing 1:36.246 524 25.208 36.785 33.956 1:35.94925 47 534 9 7

69 RD Signs – Siauliai rac ing team 1:36.742 255 25.513 36.942 34.264 1:36.71921 25 259 10 11

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

91 Herberth Motorsport 1:34.805 441 24.802 36.159 33.482 1:34.44329 44 441 1 2

11 HOFOR Racing 1:36.082 112 25.395 36.691 33.770 1:35.85611 4 107 7 5

34 Land Motorsport 1:37.632 503 25.702 36.733 34.457 1:36.89250 50 4511 8 12

74 PTT by Schnitzelalm Racing 1:37.863 134 26.016 37.105 34.643 1:37.76413 12 1316 11 14

1 HAAS RT 1:38.520 465 25.959 37.308 34.774 1:38.04146 28 4514 14 16

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

701 Vortex V8 1:46.275 141 27.774 40.416 37.861 1:46.05114 21 1428 28 28
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1st Hankook 12H MISANO 2024

5 - 6 July 2024Session 7
Misano World Circuit - 4226 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:36.662 531 25.329 37.141 34.062 1:36.53254 54 536 12 9

907 RPM Racing 1:38.365 152 26.106 37.700 34.481 1:38.28714 15 1517 16 13

903 Red Ant Racing 1:38.477 343 25.987 37.717 34.662 1:38.36634 39 3415 17 15

904 Red Ant Racing 1:40.241 304 26.574 37.971 35.454 1:39.99929 38 3019 18 18

922 Fulgenzi Racing 1:40.467 495 26.422 38.240 35.755 1:40.41749 38 4818 19 19

967 HRT Performance 1:41.529 176 26.907 38.461 36.146 1:41.51416 18 1722 20 20

910 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:41.961 197 26.704 38.563 36.255 1:41.5229 20 1920 21 22

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:42.483 98 27.474 38.712 36.203 1:42.3899 46 4625 22 21

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:44.432 59 27.672 39.156 37.042 1:43.8704 2 627 23 26

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

907 RPM Racing 1:38.365 151 26.106 37.700 34.481 1:38.28714 15 1517 16 13

922 Fulgenzi Racing 1:40.467 492 26.422 38.240 35.755 1:40.41749 38 4818 19 19

967 HRT Performance 1:41.529 173 26.907 38.461 36.146 1:41.51416 18 1722 20 20

917 Orchid Racing Team 1:42.483 94 27.474 38.712 36.203 1:42.3899 46 4625 22 21

908 Seblajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 1:44.432 55 27.672 39.156 37.042 1:43.8704 2 627 23 26

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

407 StreetArt Racing 1:42.770 21 26.892 39.557 36.321 1:42.7702 2 221 24 23

416 Buggyra ZM Racing 1:44.666 62 27.419 40.089 36.955 1:44.4634 6 624 25 25

424 Lionspeed GP 1:45.390 333 27.651 40.125 37.095 1:44.87133 40 3326 27 27

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC

111 SR Motorsport 1:44.866 201 27.276 40.110 36.941 1:44.32716 18 1523 26 24

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

111 SR Motorsport 1:44.866 201 27.276 40.110 36.941 1:44.32716 18 1523 26 24

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

6 GT 3 Poland 1:35.857 101 25.580 36.307 33.970 1:35.85710 10 1010 2 8

621 Juta Racing 1:35.947 352 25.471 36.574 33.853 1:35.89832 35 358 5 6

99 Van der Horst Motorsport 1:38.824 223 25.953 37.435 35.072 1:38.46028 28 2213 15 17
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